
Quincy Park District Youth Soccer 

Spring 2025 

Pre-K Co-ed  

Schedule 1 

  Coach    Phone 

1. Alex Mossman   217-209-4754 

2. Anthony Becker   636-751-1814 

3. Ben Dombroski   217-855-6130 

4. Eric Wait    217-779-0544 

5. Justin Plattner   217-779-2671 

6. Kory Hollensteiner  217-440-9095 

7. Nathan Genenbacher  217-257-7035 

8. Ron Gengenbacher  217-316-6837 

9. Ryan Brennan   812-287-2188 

10. Ryan Struck   217-257-9851 

11. Travis Kelle   810-569-3606 

12. Zach Gilmore   309-830-0543 

 

**All games played at Paul Dennis Soccer Complex 4201 State** 

In case of inclement weather, please call 217-223-9625 after 4:00pm on game days. Game status 

will also be posted @ quincyparkdistrict.com | facebook.com/QuincyParkDistrict/  

 

Mon, April 14   Wed. April 16   Mon. April 21 

5:30 1-12 Field 2   5:30 2-11 Field 3   5:30 4-7 Field 2 

5:30 5-8 Field 3        5:30 5-6 Field 3 

6:35 3-10 Field 2   6:35 6-7 Field 3   6:35 1-11 Field 2 

6:35 4-9 Field 3        6:35 12-10 Field 3 

 

 

Wed. April 23   Mon. April 28   Wed. April 30 

5:30 3-8 Field 3   5:30 12-8 Field 2   5:30 2-7 Field 3 

     5:30 1-10 Field 3 

6:35 2-9 Field 3   6:35 3-6 Field 2   6:35 11-9 Field 3 

     6:35 4-5 Field 3 

 

 

    CONTINUE ON BACK 



Mon. May 5    Wed. May 7    Mon. May 12 

5:30 1-9 Field 2   5:30 2-5 Field 3   5:30 12-4 Field 2 

5:30 10-8 Field 3        5:30 2-3 Field 3 

6:35 3-4 Field 2   6:35 11-7 Field 3   6:35 1-8 Field 2 

6:35 12-6 Field 3        6:35 9-7 Field 3  

 

Wed. May 14    Mon. May 19    Wed. May 21 

5:30 10-6 Field 3   5:30 12-2 Field 2   5:30 1-7 Field 3 

     5:30 10-4 Field 3    

6:35 11-5 Field 3   6:35 8-6 Field 2   6:35 11-3 Field 3 

     6:35 9-5 Field 3 

 

    

 

 


